
...... , , ...... , 
HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 I V II: .23~9' 
TELEPHONE: 703·56()"OO5a 

POLI'l'ICAL PRISONER RmISTRA'l'ION FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

VEWL.II: ____ _ 

1-17111: Y NO 
---"---"":':"";;;-

EXIT VISAII: _______ _ 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identif)' persons who are or were f'ormer4 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so tbat ellgibillty f'or U.S. 
admission via the Order4 Departure Prograa can be established. 

J ,r 
1--' 0 p ~. APPLICAft III VIETl'IAM~_--::-L.A:;::;--:-____ _ 

Last Mid~e First 

Current Address : ....... 4...,~~~~~/t-1.l-.1 ()..,;::.:5"_....:..JV..;....-4..::.....U-L.y..::.....E'N_·......;..T..::.....~.;"...· .--:t-...:.uA.u::'Iu:::.....:O=-A/i...:..::?f~1 ---"lVlod....&.!.. ':!...JIJ 1"-,/4·' f~v =:..t.:Ct-h':J....!....t.::.' M:!:.l.I:.t.!..l>/!.LH_ 

Date of' Birth: 0 (r I 'l "... 4-7 Place of' Birth:_---:;v:--:..AJ~ _________ _ 

Previous Occupation {bef'ore ~915 )_--....;;;;;..,;..--""_--=:....1. _______________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

:2-N1) Lf 

Dates: Froll L 'i 2(' To ('lto 
Years: r- Months: Days: 

2. TIMI SPERTIlI RE-EDUCA'l'IOJl CAMP 

3. SPONSOR'S BAME: U V ft?! 7i EN 1) u AI3 . 
Name 7 • <II 

• _ T·· ~ 

5" Irh-l ~p.f'.IXf.l.. Di IV' u t Ce q~ 'f-II -
4. NAMES OF RELATIV!3/ACQUAIft.AlICm III THE p.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone NWDber Relationship 

If' you are eligible to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Af'f'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): Lr=; tftl "c l,rop 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

-
])6 PfrJ 1l~; ~ li-u.>~ _ T A-J (0 _ , 1_11 cy j 

Ll nh (JI-fu':,~~ ~ (!Ivy 1A+_Y.11]/ 

Lt 'V 

~ '(/2-v tJ'a:-~ t> J ... u ~,- { 1 Xr 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6 .. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELA'rIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

WffS . 
]) /1r1A t= ,"" 

rOIJ 



HOI DOng Quin Tt1 
Board of Plrectors 
KHUcMl~rnd 
NGU~THI~H 
NGUYEN OUVNH ~IAO 
NGU~ VAN GI6I 
NGUv9l xuAN LAN 
HIEPLOWMAN 
TRANKIMDUNG 
rAAN THI f'I-lJdNG 

Ban Chip Hanh T.lI. 
Executlye1klil:d 

KHUCMl~rnd 
President 

NGUv9l 0lJYNI..I GIAO 
_~~~ VIO&-Pref 
I HAN KIM DUNe' 

2nd VIO&-Pr 
NGUYEN vAN 

• Secretary C 
TRMITH!PH. 
~Sf 

NGUv§iTH! 

c6vln, 
AcMsor 
HIEPLOV 
NGuYEN 

\ \ 
\ H~I CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

FjMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 103·560-0058 

DATE~ June 27. 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: LE NGOC HOP 

Date of Birth:,--J;:..a=-n=--=1 =2 ...... ---=.1..;;.9-'4...;.7 ______ _ 

IV' : 238893 

t!EWL ') IV'EI6~; 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

1(/ 

Enclosures 

. - "'hove case we would like to request that your office please 
"on (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the 
u. The LOI is required in order to make application 
ties for an exit visa. 

st that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
shown above. 

(MfiJKhuc Minh Tho 
President 

onsideration and prompt attention 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Le Van Tien-Dung! - -­

.. ~~~~~~ ~~ .. ~~ •• San Bernardino! as shown in the attachments. 
CA 92411. -_. --- ----



HQI DOng au'n TI1 
Board of Directors 

KHUc Mlr-.H THd 
NGUYEN THI HANH 
NGUYEN ac..NNH GlAO 
NGUY~ VAN GO 
NGU~ xuAN LAN 
HIEPlOWMAN 
TRAN KIM DUNG 
TAAN THI PH.JclNG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.lI. 
Executlye .Ekl.im1 

KHUc Mlr-.H THd 
Presidert 

NGUYEN OlIYNH GIAO 
• 151 VIce-President 

TRAN KIM DUNG 
2nc!..vioe-P~ 

NGUYEN VAN GIOI 
• Secretary General 

mAN TH! PH.JclNG 
~Seaetary 

NGU~TH!~H 
Treasurer 

c6V§nOo8n 
Adylsory Committee 

HIEPlOWMAN 
NGuYEN XuAN LAN 

\ \, 

\ H~I CIA 8iNH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
F,MILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·56()"OO58 

DATE: June 27, 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Re: LE NGOC HOP 

Date of Birth: Jan 12,1947 

IV , : 238893 

C!.EWL ,., IVEi#j); J..".O! 

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please 
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the 
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application 
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa. 

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
Association at the address shown above. 

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, onsideration and prompt attention 
regarding this case. 

EnclOSW'es 

-----tMfiJ1( hue Minh Tho 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Le Van Tien-Dung 

. - -- - -- - _ .. - - - ,San Bernard ina, as shown in the attachments. 
CA 92411, _. --- ----



HQI DOng Qu," TI1 
Board of Directors 

KHUCMI~nid 
NGU~TH!!WM 
NGUYEN OUVNH GIAO 
r-lGUY~ VAN GIdt 
r-lGUvEN xuAN LAN 
HIEPLOWMAN 
TRAN KIM DUNG 
T~ THI PHJdNG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

KHUC MIN-! THd 
Preside'" 

NGUYEN ouYNH GIAO 

T~SlK~~~ 
2nct.Vice-~ 

NGUYEN vAN GIOI 
• Sea8t1UY General 

TRAN THI PHJdNG 
~ Se<:ntIary 

NGUv§.i THI~ 
Treaswar 

C6VdnDoan 
AdVIsory eommtttel 

HIEPLOWMAN 
NOOYEH XuAN LAN 

"" , " """, A 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

DATE: June 27, 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Re: LE NGOC HOP 

Date of Birth: Jan 12. 1947 

IV I : 238893 

eEWL I) WE';;.); J..,.oZ 

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please 
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOU because the applicant did not receive the 
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application 
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa. 

We would also I ike to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
Association at the address shown above. 

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, onsideration and prompt attention 
regarding this case. 

EncIOSWe5 

rs. Khuc Minh Tho 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Le Van Tien-Dung,. -

CA 92411. 
. _ .• San B:rnard ino , as shown in the attachments. 



UY.UAN VAr\-UO~G TltA lU-llU CliO ~llJC-511. TIU1YEN-1I1\O VI\ lIN-IiUll TI~-I.,\'\II T/\I VIl:T-N~1 

~fAU DON 1101 r.J !\-[l!.\il . T;'I-:;!L\:~ c.:1l!:!lI T.t:! Vl:":T-~J.\:1 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nul 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

Nt70C 
LaS} (Ten Hol 

Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): x 
Middle (Giua) 

Day (Ngay) 

Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Di?c than) : Harried (Co lap gia dinh) :.x-
(Tinh trang gia dinh) ; ~ 

~f~~~/~arI~:~Nam; :!!t:~ If ~:~~ ,r:~HiJf~ct#I/j;, 
RELIGIOUS OR I 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): I~- To (Den): I1i'O 
• ("'\ fl 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

TIM-I X UftN - LOc 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

EDUCATION IN U. S. (Du hoc tai My) : ":""":'":----,III\II:"'l'~:"'I""!:......,.-r.-..,....---......... -------
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : V. _ I 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-s""i~tl.""::;· o....a.n=(~C~h-u-=c-v ..... u-),....:-~-..,..~-~IJroo:o'oo"'""""-,..,..r~CIIAIi. 

07-.3 -1'17&1 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. fDa co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): K 

IV Number-:-:(S:-"o~h-o-so""'!')-: 943ElB:B 
No O<hong): 

theo): {},3 NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING {So nquoi di 
(Ten....than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du c.'1.:. tlet 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : - 4- 9!l.- ,..,6, 'til 
~ II ,CKV,'Al I{) , ~ ~r,.,= ~ 
~ I .. 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi \T~a9 nhan ha~uoi '1& lIM/ TtEAI 1)J)A/6 
Bao t!"c): 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoe tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khonq): X 
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai 

.. ...... 1 
NA:lE & SIGNATURE: lE-I/14AJ- 71EN- ~Al61 
ADDP.ESS " TELEPHONE CF INFORNANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi 

DATE: 
(Thang) Day (Ngay) 



Page 2 

5. NA;·iE OF PRDICIFAL AFPLICAUT (PA) :_-:--_L-e_ iV4clC Hop 
(Listed on pa~e l) 

--
NAME·OF DEPENDENT,'':''CCOMPAN'!ING ::tE!..ATIVES DATE 0: BIR!;! ::tELATJOI'fSHIP TO 

PA. 
'"" J 

M1{5/wi -f)()iiV-TfI!- PIIVOAJe;-71tN IO-/~/94~ -) 
L£ -7ft) - Pf-JIJt!Nt; - , 

mUf' ~f-4' 191-1 .~ 1) 
• . 

Uf)N TRJJIVt$ jJlJl'-/ 03- bb -/fJJ~ LE- ~. ~o 
I -

I 

I I 
I 

! 
I I 
~-....... -... -

CE?ENDEN~fS AD~R:SS ;(if differenc rr~m a~~ve) 

c. ADDITIC:IAL !:rFCRr1A7ICN 



A " " A , 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 I V II: .23?t.9 5 
TELEPHONE: 703-5600058 

POLITICAL PRISODER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

VEWL.II: _____ _ 

1-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA# : ________ _ 

The purpose or this rOl'Dl is to identifY persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibillty ror U.S. 
admission rla the Orderly Departure Prograa can be establlshed. 

J ,r-
1. APPLICAlIT III VIET1IAM~ __ ----:::-~--:-______ _ 

Last Middle First 

f--I 0 p 

• Current Address :---,47~T'j..,...I...L....I--=c.>S~-..;;J-=-V-.:..4 --,UY~EJ_N_· ....;.T ~....;.,---:...p,~VIu.:ao..;:;;O_Nl...:::J.Cj""'/o.....--lo(j"'-"1..!..:1 tJ:..rl-+-f+fv.l:::....:C::..L:.4bl...!...'.J.::..M.!::.L./~}vd!L/ _ 

Date or Birth: 0 t..,. I '2. _ 1.+ 7 Place or B1rth:._----:;v:--.;...N~ _________ _ 

Prerlous Occupation (berore 1915) 
(Rank: " Posi tion) --~-...&.----";:=-.I.-----------------------

9-N'D LT 

2. T.IMB SPElIT· m RE-EDUCATIOlf CAMP Dates: From L 'J 2;- To 

Years: ~. Months: Days: ------- '-----
3. SPOlfSOR' S lWtE: U V ttr! 7i EJ.J j) ~(AI!? «..! < cr« _ ,,,, ~ .. 

Bame /. , 

.5"I,N fff::.P.f'-./Xf<.Di,Jc) , Ce q~'f-(I 
Addressr and Telephone Dumber 

4. If.AMm OF RELAT:IVE3/ACQUAIlf'lAlICm III THE Y.S. 

Name, Address" Telephone Bumber 

K '" ~ .-_. 

Relationship 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Arridavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IDS Form 1-130 ~ do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): LG, rJtl c:) C I~P 
(Listed on paRe 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELA'rIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

-
.;])0 ~ 1l-t; ~ livuJ rJ4 _ T A-J l 0 _ , 1_/~ I.( /' WtF-6 . 
Li nh Pl-h~ " "r I/,/~I 12.A.+_,-+.11]/ ] />rlA. C; ,J.. 

Lt-
v 

vpr.J (f2.-v tJ'r;.... ~ () , - () ~, l e, ir- S'" 0"; 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6 .. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



ij)' -nAN VAi\-llO:\G TItA ru ·DU (] 10 t-IlH';'SlI, TIU1YEN -llAO VA '1'1 N·IIUU TI ~. LA.\II IA I V I Fr· NAI'l 

MAU DON 1101 r.J I'I·Ll!::i! . T~'-:;:L\'·I CIl!:!Jl p:! VI:.:T·N.\,I 

~AME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two C"p1es) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH .* ... *.** •• 

Nt70C 
Las"" (Ten Ho) Ml.ddle (Glua) 

Day (Ngay) 

-!f01::> 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Dbc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

i-tarried (Co lap qia dinh) :X-­
c:-

~DRESS IN VIRUM : 1;,99 ~ ~:vf~- T!~~tI~~ 
(Cia chi tai Viet-Nam) =~VS-lt3 0 I J~ =V~ :Ct#Ah~ 

RELIGIOUS OR , 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): /~\- To (Den): 11flJ 
\ f""I ''\ 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: T&9-1 X UflN - LOc 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nqhiep) : 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Ou hoc tai My) :~:----:~~::-r.:~-r:-..,.....-----:--------
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : lI" I 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) PO-=-Sl.T"· t~l.r.::· o:.l.n~(~C~h~u'::c:;"'v":-u-):-:""'":::=-::~~---!!~;;;;:;'::--.,.n.~CIIA" 

07-3 -/77,1 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. tDa co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): K 

IV Number--:-:::(S:...Io~h""O---SO~)-: c$3ag;B 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS A.CCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): () .,3 
(TeIL.than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i-b~e~n~s~aC:;u~vo~l.!""i -d'l'""a~y~d-u-c:,-.l--=-t~let 

,..,C) 

MAILING ADDRESS 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi .Than nhan ha~uoi Bao trcl: ,.,/ 'fi- lIM L T t£ AI /)1)IlJ:;5 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Kyl =. Yes (co): No (Khonq): X 
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai 

........ I 

NA.\lE , SIGNATURE: lE-I/I1AJ- /lEN- £VYAltS L 
ADOP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORNANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Oien thoai eua nguoi dien don 

DATE: ~~~--~----~~~--~----~~~~~~~y (Thang) Day (Ngay) 



I 
Page 2 

5. NA:·1E: CF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) :_-:-=-:-_LE_ N4clC HufJ 
(Listed on p~~e :) 

NAi-tE OF DEPENDEN'!',' .... CCOMPANYING ::tE:!..ATIVES DATE: O? BIR!.;! ::tELAT10HSHH' TO 
fA. 

"" J 

-/)()iAI-Tf/!- PIIVr!/Jtj - 7ltN 
L£ -7tt)- PHVtfltJ67 7tlUf / 

L£' IJIlN Tf(UJL?6} /JAN 
I 

I I 
I I 
i 

! 
i I 

.... ....,. ..... -

c. ADDITIC:IAL !:IFCRi1A7ION 




